Farnell Page 697 Date: 05-09-06 time:21:47
‡
C
o
m
p
lia
nt

300,000 products, stocked and ready to despatch 697
Mftrs. List No. Price Each
Unidirectional Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 500+ +
1.5KE150A.. 166-303▲‡ 59.00 48.00 31.00 21.00 – –
1V5KE150A 101-7599● 59.00 48.00 31.00 21.00 – –
1.5KE160A.. 166-315▲‡ 59.00 48.00 31.00 21.00 – –
1V5KE160A 101-7604● 59.00 48.00 31.00 21.00 – –
1.5KE200A.. 166-327▲‡ 59.00 48.00 31.00 21.00 – –
1V5KE200A 101-7610● 59.00 48.00 31.00 21.00 – –
1.5KE400A.. 166-339▲‡ 75.00 61.00 39.00 27.00 – –
1V5KE400A 101-7630● 75.00 61.00 39.00 27.00 – –
Bidirectional
1.5KE6.8CA. 166-340▲‡ 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE6V8CA 101-7641● 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE8V2CA 101-7643● 64.00 51.00 32.00 – – – –
1.5KE8.2CA. 166-364▲‡ 64.00 51.00 32.00 – – – –
1.5KE10CA.. 166-388▲‡ 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE10CA 101-7595● 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1.5KE12CA.. 166-390▲‡ 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE12CA 101-7598● 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1.5KE15CA.. 166-418▲‡ 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE15CA 101-7602● 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1.5KE16CA.. 166-420▲‡ 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE16CA 101-7607● 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE18CA 101-7609● 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1.5KE20CA.. 166-443▲‡ 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE20CA 101-7613● 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1.5KE22CA.. 166-455▲‡ 65.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE22CA 101-7616● 65.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1.5KE24CA.. 166-467▲‡ 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE24CA 101-7618● 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1.5KE27CA.. 166-479▲‡ 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE27CA 101-7620● 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1.5KE30CA.. 166-480▲‡ 65.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE30CA 101-7622● 65.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1.5KE33CA.. 166-492▲‡ 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE33CA 101-7624● 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1.5KE36CA.. 166-509▲‡ 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE36CA 101-7626● 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1.5KE39CA.. 166-510▲‡ 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE39CA 101-7629● 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1.5KE47CA.. 166-522▲‡ 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE47CA 101-7633● 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1.5KE62CA.. 166-534▲‡ 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE62CA 101-7635● 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1.5KE68CA.. 166-546▲‡ 70.00 58.00 36.00 25.00 – –
1V5KE68CA 101-7637● 70.00 58.00 36.00 25.00 – –
1.5KE100CA.. 166-558▲‡ 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE100CA 101-7593● 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1.5KE150CA.. 166-560▲‡ 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE150CA 101-7600● 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1.5KE160CA.. 166-571▲‡ 65.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE160CA 101-7605● 65.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1.5KE200CA.. 166-583▲‡ 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1V5KE200CA 101-7611● 63.00 52.00 32.00 23.00 – –
1.5KE400CA.. 166-595▲‡ 79.00 64.00 41.00 28.00 – –
1V5KE400CA 101-7631● 79.00 64.00 41.00 28.00 – –
min max min max
500W Range: L=5.8 7.6 Dia=2.6 3.6
1500W Range: L=7.2 9.5 Dia=4.8 5.3
Stand-off Breakdown Clamping Max. Peak